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Subject Code

IAAP113C
IAAP113C
IAAP113C
IAAP113C Lab
IAAP113C Lab
IAAP113C Lab
IAAP113C Lab
IAAP113C Lab
IAAP113C Lab
IAAP113C Lab
IAAP113C Lab
IAAP113C Lab
IAAP113C Lab
IAAP113C Lab
IAAP113C Lab
IAAP113C Lab
IAAP113C Lab
EACN332C
EACN332C
EACN332C
EACN332C
EACN332C
EACN332C
ACO
EACN332C
EACN332C
EACN332C
EACN332C
EACN332C
EAES332C
EAES332C
EAES332C
EAWP532C
IASS240C
IASS240C
IAIN532C
IAIN532C
IAIN532C
SAORS3LE (T)
SBAB530C
SBDS231C
SBSM632C
SBSM632C
SBIM532C
SBIM532C
SBIM532C
SBIM532C
SBIM532C
SBIM532C
SBIM532C
SBIM532C
SBIM532C
SBIM532C
SBIM532C
SBIM532C
SBIM532C
SBIM532C
SBIM532C
SBIM532C
SBIM532C
SBIM532C
SBSP632C (T)
SBSP632C (T)
SBSP632C (T)
SBSP632C (T)
SBSP
SCDE130C
SCDE130C
SCDE130C
SCDE130C
SCDE130C
SCDE130C
SCDE130C
SCDE130C
SCDE130C
SCDE130C
SCDE130C
SCDE130C
SCDE130C
SCDE130C
SCDE130C
SCDE130C
SCDE130C
SCDE130C
SCDE130C
SCDE130C
SCDE130C
SCDE130C
SCDE130C
SCDE130C
SCDE130C
SCDE130C
SCDE130C
SCDE130C
SCDE130C
SCDE130C
SCDE130C
SCDE130C
SCDE130C
SCDE130C
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SCDE130C
SCDE130C
SCDE130C
SCDE130C
SCDE130C
SCDE130C
SCDE130C
SCDE130C
SCDE130C
SCDE130C
SCDE130C
SCDE130C

Subject(s)

Algorithmic Analysis & Programming Practices
Algorithmic Analysis & Programming Practices
Algorithmic Analysis & Programming Practices
Algorithmic Analysis & Programming Practices Lab
Algorithmic Analysis & Programming Practices Lab
Algorithmic Analysis & Programming Practices Lab
Algorithmic Analysis & Programming Practices Lab
Algorithmic Analysis & Programming Practices Lab
Algorithmic Analysis & Programming Practices Lab
Algorithmic Analysis & Programming Practices Lab
Algorithmic Analysis & Programming Practices Lab
Algorithmic Analysis & Programming Practices Lab
Algorithmic Analysis & Programming Practices Lab
Algorithmic Analysis & Programming Practices Lab
Algorithmic Analysis & Programming Practices Lab
Algorithmic Analysis & Programming Practices Lab
Algorithmic Analysis & Programming Practices Lab
Analog Communication

Analog Communication

Analog Communication

Analog Communication

Analog Communication

Analog Communication

Analog Communication

Analog Communication

Analog Communication

Analog Communication

Analog Communication

Analog Communication

Analog Electronics

Analog Electronics

Analog Electronics

Antenna and Wave Propagation

Architecture of Software Systems

Architecture of Software Systems

Artificial Intelligence

Atrtificial Intelligence

Artificial Intelligence

Artificial Organs & Rehabilitative Engineering
Biochemistry & Biomaterials

Biological Databases

Biological System Modeling & Simulation
Biological System Modeling & Simulation
Biomedical Instrumentation

Biomedical Instrumentation

Biomedical Instrumentation

Biomedical Instrumentation

Biomedical Instrumentation

Biomedical Instrumentation

Biomedical Instrumentation

Biomedical Instrumentation

Biomedical Instrumentation

Biomedical Instrumentation

Biomedical Instrumentation

Biomedical Instrumentation

Biomedical Instrumentation

Biomedical Instrumentation

Biomedical Instrumentation

Biomedical Instrumentation

Biomedical Instrumentation

Biomedical Instrumentation

Biosignal Processing

Biosignal Processing

Biosignal Processing

Biosignal Processing

Biosignal Processing

Calculus & Differential Equation

Calculus & Differential Equations

Calculus & Differential Equations

Calculus & Differential Equations

Calculus & Differential Equations

Calculus & Differential Equations

Calculus & Differential Equations

Calculus & Differential Equations

Calculus & Differential Equations

Calculus & Differential Equations

Calculus & Differential Equations

Calculus & Differential Equations

Calculus & Differential Equations

Calculus & Differential Equations

Calculus & Differential Equations

Calculus & Differential Equations

Calculus & Differential Equations

Calculus & Differential Equations

Calculus & Differential Equations

Calculus & Differential Equations

Calculus & Differential Equations

Calculus & Differential Equations

Calculus & Differential Equations

Calculus & Differential Equations

Calculus & Differential Equations

Calculus & Differential Equations

Calculus & Differential Equations

Calculus & Differential Equations

Calculus & Differential Equations

Calculus & Differential Equations

Calculus & Differential Equations

Calculus & Differential Equations

Calculus & Differential Equations

Calculus & Differential Equations

Calculus & Differential Equations

Calculus & Differential Equations

Calculus & Differential Equations

Calculus & Differential Equations

Calculus & Differential Equations

Calculus & Differential Equations

Calculus & Differential Equations

Calculus & Differential Equations

Calculus & Differential Equations

Calculus & Differential Equations

Calculus & Differential Equations

Calculus & Differential Equations

Calculus & Differential Equations

Revised Result Back Paper Examination July, 2016

Course

M.Tech.
M.Tech.
M.Tech.
M.Tech.
M.Tech.
M.Tech.
M.Tech.
M.Tech.
M.Tech.
M.Tech.
M.Tech.
M.Tech.
M.Tech.
M.Tech.
M.Tech.
M.Tech.
M.Tech.

]

. Tech ECE
Tech ECE
Tech ECE
Tech ECE

@ o oW

Tech ECE

w

. Tech ECE
B.Tech(ECE)

Dual Degree B.Tech & M.Tech (BME)
Dual Degree B.Tech & M.Tech (BME)
Dual Degree B.Tech & M.Tech (BME)
Dual Degree B.Tech & M.Tech (BME)
Dual Degree B.Tech & M.Tech (BME)

B. Tech ECE

Dual Degree B.Tech & M.Tech (BME)
Dual Degree B.Tech & M.Tech (BME)

B. Tech ECE

M.TECH (SE)

M.TECH (SE)

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

5Yrs. Integrated BME
Integrated M.Tech (BME)
M.TECH (Bl)

5Yrs. Integrated BME
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Dual Degree B.Tech & M.Tech
Dual Degree B.Tech & M.Tech

Question Paper Setter(S)

. B S Sanjeev
. B S Sanjeev
. B S Sanjeev
. B S Sanjeev
. B S Sanjeev
. B S Sanjeev
. B S Sanjeev
. B S Sanjeev
. B S Sanjeev
. B S Sanjeev
. B S Sanjeev
. B S Sanjeev
. B S Sanjeev
. B S Sanjeev
. B S Sanjeev
. B S Sanjeev
. B S Sanjeev
. Neetesh Purohit
. Neetesh Purohit
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. Neetesh Purohit
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Dr. Neetesh Purohit

Dr. Neetesh Purohit
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r. Neetesh Purohit

. Rekha Verma

. Rekha Verma

. Rekha Verma

. Seema Awasthi

. Amrita Chaturvedi

. Amrita Chaturvedi

Prof. Anupam/ Dr. Rahul Kala

Prof. Anupam/ Dr. Rahul Kala

Prof. Anupam/ Dr. Rahul Kala
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Dr
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. Amit Prabhakar

. Nidhi Mishra/Dr. Sangeeta Singh
. G. Satyavani

. Akhilesh Tiwari

. Akhilesh Tiwari

. Ashutosh Mishra
. Ashutosh Mishra
. Ashutosh Mishra
. Ashutosh Mishra
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. Ashutosh Mishra
. Ashutosh Mishra
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. Ashutosh Mishra
. Ashutosh Mishra
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. Ashutosh Mishra
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. Ashutosh Mishra

K.P. Singh

K.P. Singh

K.P. Singh

K.P. Singh

K.P. Singh

K.P. Singh

K.P. Singh

K.P. Singh

K.P. Singh

Steven James/Dr. Ayon Ganguly/Dr K.P.
Steven James/Dr. Ayon Ganguly/Dr K.P.
Steven James/Dr. Ayon Ganguly/Dr K.P.
. Steven James/Dr. Ayon Ganguly/Dr K.P.
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Steven James/Dr. Ayon Ganguly/Dr K.P.
Steven James/Dr. Ayon Ganguly/Dr K.P.
Steven James/Dr. Ayon Ganguly/Dr K.P.
. Steven James/Dr. Ayon Ganguly/Dr K.P.
Steven James/Dr. Ayon Ganguly/Dr K.P.
Steven James/Dr. Ayon Ganguly/Dr K.P.
Steven James/Dr. Ayon Ganguly/Dr K.P.
. Steven James/Dr. Ayon Ganguly/Dr K.P.
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Steven James/Dr. Ayon Ganguly/Dr K.P.
Steven James/Dr. Ayon Ganguly/Dr K.P.
. K.P.Singh / Dr. Ayon Ganguly

. K.P.Singh / Dr. Ayon Ganguly
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Enroll No.

IHC2015008
IRO2015005
IWC2015009
ICL2015001
IHC2015008
1152015003
IRO2015005
ISE2015008
ISE2015012
IWC2015003
IWC2015004
IWC2015009
IWC2015010
PBI12015002
PCL2015005
PWC2015002
PWC2015003
IEC2014006
IEC2014046
IEC2014063
IEC2014076
IEC2014096
IEC2014503
IEC2013085
1BM2014004
1BM2014022
IBM2014023
1BM2014038
1BM2014050
IEC2014006
1BM2014004
1BM2014036
IEC2013058
ISE2015001
ISE2015010
1112012030
1IT2013130
1IT2013169
IBM2012032
1BM2012002
1B12015005
IBM2013046
IBM2013505
1BM2012002
1BM2013008
IBM2013010
IBM2013012
1BM2013020
1BM2013025
IBM2013037
1BM2013039
1BM2013047
1BM2013048
IBM2013049
1BM2013504
1BM2013505
1BM2013506
IBM2013512
IBM2013513
1BM2013514
IBM2013515
1BM2012002
1BM2013009
1BM2013049
IBM2013505
1BM2012014
1112014085
IEC2015001
IEC2015003
IEC2015004
IEC2015031
IEC2015037
IEC2015042
IEC2015053
IEC2015069
IEC2015089
1IT2015001
1IT2015002
1IT2015004
1112015020
1112015029
1IT2015031
1112015040
1IT2015056
1IT2015058
1IT2015063
1IT2015108
1IT2015110
1IT2015111
1IT2015116
1IT2015117
1IT2015128
1IT2015129
LIT2015018
LIT2015022
LIT2015027
LIT2015031
L1T2015032
LIT2015033
LIT2015034
LIT2015036
LIT2015041
LIT2015042
L1T2015043
LIT2015046
LIT2015047
LIT2015049
BIM2015004
IHM2015002
1IM2015005
IMM2015008
1ISM2015003
1TM2015007

Name

Shiluti Tsuhah
Shivendra Singh

Rohit Kumar

Abhinav Kumar

Shiluti Tsuhah
Jitendra

Shivendra Singh
Anant Prabhat
Dibyajyoti Mahuri
Mohammad Nafees
Suresh Kumar Yadav
Rohit Kumar

Ravi Pratap Singh
Pankaj Tyagi

Sunakshi Singh
Shailendra Kumar
Sanchit

Zaid Alam

Hemraj Meena
Telukalapally Vineeth Kumar
Praveen Verma
Mahendra Kumar
Ratul Ghosh

Saurav Jha

Deepak Kumar Singhal
Zubin Nirottam Singh
Ravi Raushan

Akash Kumar Kannaujiya
Vishal Mugetia

Zaid Alam

Deepak Kumar Singhal
Alok Raj

Jantraj Meena

Anurag Jain
Dhirendra Siddharth
Saheb Kumar Ram
Raju Chaurasia

Ankit Mund

Ajeet Kumar Yadav
Swapnil Singh

Ankita Gupta

Sumati Mishra
Saurabh Chandra Mishra
Swapnil Singh

Pankaj Kumar
Raviranjan Kumar
Brijesh Singh

Deepak Sonker

Sher Mohammad Khan
Khushbu

Satavant Kumar Singh Arya
Shruti Gupta

Sonal Upadhyay
Dileep Kumar

Ravi Prakash

Saurabh Chandra Mishra
Sujeet Kumar

Ankur Jaiswar
Saurabh Pal

Garima Yadav

Anshu Tripathi
Swapnil Singh

Hassan Ahmad

Dileep Kumar

Saurabh Chandra Mishra
Suravi Srivastava

Md. Tausin Arshad
Bikey Saha Rouniyar
Pranuj Barnawal
Piyush Kumar Jayswal
Abhishek Roy
Shubham Bagadi
Sharad Kumar
Shubham Pal

Piyush Raj Meena
Abhishek Singh

T SAIKIRAN KUMAR
AFFAN AHMAD FAHMI
SALMAN NASEER AHMED
SAGAR KUMAR

NAGUDASARI DILEEP KUMAR

SHEFALI VERMA
TUSHAR MINJ

CHINTALA KRISHNA VAMSHI

BORIS HEMBROM
SUDHANSHU NEGI

JHATOTHU GOPI SIVANANDH
BHUVANAGIRI ESHWAR CHANL

NAGATEJA BANOTHU
NIMMALA ANUSHA
SANTHOSH KUMAR K
D.ROHAN VEERA RAO
PAVAN KUMAR K
RAYMOND RAJ

KAJOL

BHUPENDRA NATH TIWARI
MULAYAM SINGH YADAV
VISHAL VERMA
SHUBHAM SAINI
SAURABH VERMA

KM. SHEETAL PARSA
HIMMAT SINGH

BHUKYA SATHISH NAYAK
ABHISHEK VERMA
AVINASH

VAIBHAV AGRAWAL
VIDYA SAGAR
MRITUNJAY CHAUDHARY

PRINCE KUMAR CHOUDHARY

ANSHULA GAHRANA
AVANTIKA KUREEL
GUGULOTH LAVANYA
JATAVATH GANESH
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SCTB530C
SCTB530C
SCTB530C
SCTB530C
SCLB
SCLB
SCLB
SCLB Lab
SCLB Lab
SCPB
SCPB
SCPB Lab
SCPB Lab
CAS

CAS
ECAS130C
ECAS130C
CAS

CAS
ECAS130C
ECAS130C
ECAS130C
ECAS130C
ECAS130C
ECAS130C
ECAS130C
ECAS130C
ECAS130C
ECAS130C
ECAS130C
ECAS130C
ECAS130C
ECAS130C
ECAS130C
ECAS130C
ECAS130C
ECAS130C
CAS

CAS

CAS

CAS

CAS
ECAS130C
ECAS130C
ECAS130C
ECAS130C
CSL
ICOD632C
ICOD632C
ICOD632C
ICOD632C
ICOD632C
ICOD
ICOD632C Lab
ICOD632C Lab
ICOD632C Lab
ICOD632C Lab
ICOI140C
SCAD231E
SCAD231E
IGVC532C
IGVC532C
IGVC532C
IGVC532C
ICNW532C
ICNW532C
ICNW532C
ICOA
ICOA
ICOA230C
ICOA230C
ICOA230C
ICOA230C
ICOA230C
ICOA230C
ICOA
ICOA230C
ICOA230C
ICOA230C
ICOA
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ICOA230C
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ECSY532C
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IDMW632C
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IDMW632C
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IDMW632C

Cellular and Tissue Bio Mechanics
Cellular and Tissue Bio Mechanics
Cellular and Tissue Bio Mechanics
Cellular and Tissue Bio Mechanics
Cellular Biology

Cellular Biology

Cellular Biology

Cellular Biology Lab

Cellular Biology Lab

Chemical Process in Biological Systems

Chemical Process in Biological Systems

Chemical Process in Biological Systems Lab

Chemical Process in Biological Systems Lab

Circuit Analysis and Synthesis

Circuit Analysis and Synthesis

Circuit Analysis and Synthesis

Circuit Analysis and Synthesis

Circuit Analysis and Synthesis

Circuit Analysis and Synthesis

Circuit Analysis and Synthesis

Circuit Analysis and Synthesis

Circuit Analysis and Synthesis

Circuit Analysis and Synthesis

Circuit Analysis and Synthesis

Circuit Analysis and Synthesis

Circuit Analysis and Synthesis

Circuit Analysis and Synthesis

Circuit Analysis and Synthesis

Circuit Analysis and Synthesis

Circuit Analysis and Synthesis

Circuit Analysis and Synthesis

Circuit Analysis and Synthesis

Circuit Analysis and Synthesis

Circuit Analysis and Synthesis

Circuit Analysis and Synthesis

Circuit Analysis and Synthesis

Circuit Analysis and Synthesis

Circuit Analysis and Synthesis

Circuit Analysis and Synthesis

Circuit Analysis and Synthesis

Circuit Analysis and Synthesis

Circuit Analysis and Synthesis

Circuit Analysis and Synthesis

Circuit Analysis and Synthesis

Circuit Analysis and Synthesis

Circuit Analysis and Synthesis
Communication Skill Lab

Compiler Design

Compiler Design

Compiler Design

Compiler Design

Compiler Design

Compiler Design

Compiler Design Lab

Compiler Design Lab

Compiler Design Lab

Compiler Design Lab

Computational Intelligence

Computer Aided Drug Design
Computer Aided Drug Design (Lab)
Computer Graphics

Computer Graphics

Computer Graphics

Computer Graphics

Computer Networks

Computer Networks

Computer Networks

Computer Organization & Architecture
Computer Organization & Architecture
Computer Organization & Architecture
Computer Organization & Architecture
Computer Organization & Architecture
Computer Organization & Architecture
Computer Organization & Architecture
Computer Organization & Architecture
Computer Organization & Architecture
Computer Organization & Architecture
Computer Organization & Architecture
Computer Organization & Architecture
Computer Organization & Architecture
Computer Organization & Architecture
Computer Organization & Architecture
Computer Organization & Architecture
Computer Organization & Architecture
Computer Organization & Architecture
Computer Organization & Architecture
Computer Organization & Architecture
Control Systems

Control Systems

Control Systems

Control Systems

Control Systems

Control Systems

Data Compression

Data Compression

Data Compression

Data Mining & Warehousing

Data Mining & Warehousing

Data Mining & Warehousing

Data Mining & Warehousing

Data Mining & Warehousing

Data Mining & Warehousing

Data Mining & Warehousing

Data Mining & Warehousing

Data Mining & Warehousing

Data Mining & Warehousing

Data Mining & Warehousing

Data Mining & Warehousing

Data Mining & Warehousing

Data Mining & Warehousing

Data Mining & Warehousing

Data Mining & Warehousing

Data Mining & Warehousing

Data Mining & Warehousing

Data Mining & Warehousing

Data Mining & Warehousing

Data Mining & Warehousing

Integrated M.Tech (BME)
Integrated M.Tech (BME)
Integrated M.Tech (BME)
Integrated M.Tech (BME)
BME
BME
BME
BME
BME
BME
BME
BME
BME

5 Years Dual Degree B.Tech. (IT)- M.Tech (BI)
5 Years Dual Degree B.Tech. (IT)- M.Tech (IS)

B. Tech ECE

B. Tech ECE

B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech. (ECE)

B.Tech. (ECE)

B.Tech. (ECE)

BME

BME

Dual Degree B.Tech & M.Tech
Dual Degree B.Tech & M.Tech
Dual Degree B.Tech & M.Tech
Dual Degree B.Tech & M.Tech
B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech(IT)

B.Tech(IT)

B.Tech(IT)

B.Tech(IT)

5Yrs. Dual Degree
B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech(IT)

B.Tech(IT)

B.Tech(IT)

B.Tech(IT)

M.Tech.

M.TECH (BI)

M.TECH (Bl)

Integrated M.Tech (BME)
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B. Tech ECE
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B.Tech IT

B. Tech ECE

B. Tech ECE
5Yrs. Dual Degree
B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech (IT)
B.Tech(IT)
B.Tech(IT)
B.Tech(IT)
B.Tech(IT)
B.Tech(IT)
B.Tech(IT)
B.Tech(IT)
B.Tech(IT)
B.Tech(IT)
B.Tech(IT)
B.Tech(IT)
B.Tech(IT)
B.Tech(IT)
B.Tech(IT)
B.Tech(IT)
B.Tech(IT)
B.Tech(IT)

Dr. Amit Prabhakar

Dr. Amit Prabhakar

Dr. Amit Prabhakar

Dr. Amit Prabhakar
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D
D
D
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Dr.
Dr.
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Dr.
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. Sangeeta Singh

. Sangeeta Singh

. Sangeeta Singh

. Sangeeta Singh

. Sangeeta Singh

. Nidhi Mishra

. Nidhi Mishra

. Nidhi Mishra

. Nidhi Mishra

Pooja Mishra/ Dr. Ashutosh Mishra
Pooja Mishra/ Dr. Ashutosh Mishra
. Pooja Mishra

. Pooja Mishra

Pramod & Dr. Pooja Mishra/ Dr. Prasanna Kumar Mishra

. Pramod & Dr. Pooja Mishra/ Dr. Prasanna Kumar Mishra

. Pooja Mishra/Dr. Ashutosh Mishra

. Pooja Mishra/Dr. Ashutosh Mishra

. Pooja Mishra/Dr. Ashutosh Mishra

. Pooja Mishra/Dr. Ashutosh Mishra

. Pooja Mishra/Dr. Ashutosh Mishra

. Pooja Mishra/Dr. Ashutosh Mishra

. Pooja Mishra/Dr. Ashutosh Mishra

. Pooja Mishra/Dr. Ashutosh Mishra

. Pooja Mishra/Dr. Ashutosh Mishra

. Pooja Mishra/Dr. Ashutosh Mishra

. Pooja Mishra/Dr. Ashutosh Mishra

. Pooja Mishra/Dr. Ashutosh Mishra

. Pooja Mishra/Dr. Ashutosh Mishra

. Pooja Mishra/Dr. Ashutosh Mishra

. Pooja Mishra/Dr. Ashutosh Mishra

. Pooja Mishra/Dr. Ashutosh Mishra

. Pooja Mishra/Dr. Ashutosh Mishra

. Pooja Mishra/Dr. Ashutosh Mishra

. Ashutosh Mishra

. Ashutosh Mishra

. Ashutosh Mishra

. Pooja Mishra

. Pooja Mishra

. Ashutosh Mishra/ Dr. Pooja Mishra
. Ashutosh Mishra/ Dr. Pooja Mishra
. Ashutosh Mishra/ Dr. Pooja Mishra
. Ashutosh Mishra/ Dr. Pooja Mishra

Dr. Madhvendra Mishra

Mr. Munindra Ojha/ Dr. S. Venkatesan/ Dr

Mr. Munindra Ojha/ Dr. S. Venkatesan/ Dr
Mr. Munindra Ojha/ Dr. S. Venkatesan/ Dr.
Mr. Munindra Ojha/ Dr. S. Venkatesan/ Dr.
. S. Venkatesan/ Dr. Rishi Ranjan Singh/ Mr. Munindra Ojh

. Anupam Agarwal/ S. Venkatesan

Mr. Munindra Ojha/ Dr. S. Venkatesan/ Dr
Mr. Munindra Ojha/ Dr. S. Venkatesan/ Dr.
Mr. Munindra Ojha/ Dr. S. Venkatesan/ Dr

Mr. Munindra Ojha/ Dr. S. Venkatesan/ Dr

Prof. Sudip Sanyal

Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr

. Nidhi Mishra
. Nidhi Mishra
. Pavan Chakraborty
. Pavan Chakraborty
. Pavan Chakraborty
. Pavan Chakraborty

. Rishi Ranjan Sing|
. Rishi Ranjan Sing|
. Rishi Ranjan Sing|
. Rishi Ranjan Sing|

. Rishi Ranjan Sing|
. Rishi Ranjan Sing|
. Rishi Ranjan Sing|
. Rishi Ranjan Sing|

Prof. Sekhar Verma/ Dr. Vijay Kumar Chaurasia

Dr.

D

Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.

D

Dr.

D
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Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.

Shekhar Verma/ Dr. Vijay Chaurasiya
. Shekhar Verma/ Dr. Vijay Chaurasiya

. Satish Kr. Singh/Dr. Bibhas Ghoshal
Satish Kr. Singh/Dr. Bibhas Ghoshal
. Satish Kr. Singh/Dr. Bibhas Ghoshal
. Bibhas Ghoshal

. Bibhas Ghoshal

. Bibhas Ghoshal

. Bibhas Ghoshal

. Bibhas Ghoshal

. Bibhas Ghoshal

Bibhas Ghoshal

. Bibhas Ghoshal

Arun Kant Singh

Arun Kant Singh

Arun Kant Singh

Arun Kant Singh

Arun Kant Singh

Arun Kant Singh

Satish Kumar Singh

Dr. S. K. Singh
Dr. S. K. Singh

Dr

Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.

. Vrijendra Singh / Dr. Manish Kumar)
Manish Kumar

Manish Kumar

Manish Kumar

Manish Kumar/Dr. Vrijendra Singh
Manish Kumar/Dr. Vrijendra Singh
Manish Kumar/Dr. Vrijendra Singh
Manish Kumar/Dr. Vrijendra Singh
Manish Kumar/Dr. Vrijendra Singh
Manish Kumar/Dr. Vrijendra Singh
Manish Kumar/Dr. Vrijendra Singh
Manish Kumar/Dr. Vrijendra Singh
Manish Kumar/Dr. Vrijendra Singh
Manish Kumar/Dr. Vrijendra Singh
Manish Kumar/Dr. Vrijendra Singh
Manish Kumar/Dr. Vrijendra Singh
Manish Kumar/Dr. Vrijendra Singh
Manish Kumar/Dr. Vrijendra Singh
Manish Kumar/Dr. Vrijendra Singh
Manish Kumar/Dr. Vrijendra Singh
Manish Kumar/Dr. Vrijendra Singh

Satish Kumar Singh/ Dr. Bibhas Ghoshal
Satish Kumar Singh/ Dr. Bibhas Ghoshal
Satish Kumar Singh/ Dr. Bibhas Ghoshal
Satish Kumar Singh/ Dr. Bibhas Ghoshal
Satish Kumar Singh/ Dr. Bibhas Ghoshal
Satish Kumar Singh/ Dr. Bibhas Ghoshal
Satish Kumar Singh/ Dr. Bibhas Ghoshal
Satish Kumar Singh/ Dr. Bibhas Ghoshal
Satish Kumar Singh/ Dr. Bibhas Ghoshal
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1BM2012002
1BM2013504
1BM2013505
IBM2013506
1BM2013004
1BM2013504
1BM2013508
1BM2013004
1BM2013508
1BM2013004
1BM2013508
1BM2013004
IBM2013508
BIM2014004
1IM2014004
IEC2015001
IEC2015058
1112014015
1112014023
1112014085
1IT2015001
1112015002
1IT2015004
1IT2015110
1IT2015111
1IT2015112
1IT2015116
1IT2015117
1IT2015128
1IT2015129
1IT2015133
L1T2015032
LIT2015034
LIT2015038
L1T2015042
LIT2015046
LIT2015047
IEC2014006
IEC2014007
IEC2014048
1BM2014002
1BM2014050
ICM2015002
1IM2015005
ISM2015003
1TM2015007
1112014023
1112012030
1IT2012094
1IT2013118
1IT2013130
IRM2013017
RIT2010007
1112013028
1IT2013059
1IT2013169
IRM2013017
IHC2015008
1B12015005
1B12015005
1BM2012002
1BM2013012
1BM2013039
1BM2013504
IEC2013058
1112012030
1IT2013167
1IM2014004
1IT2013151
1112015002
1IT2015053
1IT2015063
1IT2015110
1IT2015128
LIT2015027
RIT2014060
RIT2015041
RIT2015049
RIT2015063
IEC2014024
ECM2015005
1IM2015006
IRM2015002
IEC2015019
IEC2015023
IEC2015037
IEC2015058
IEC2013014
IEC2013058
IEC2013085
1BM2012002
IBM2013505
IBM2013515
1IT2012135
IEC2012071
IEC2012092
IRM2013017
1IT2011094
1IT2012135
1112012140
1112012030
1IT2012094
1112013028
1IT2013059
1IT2013063
1IT2013081
1IT2013118
1IT2013119
1IT2013130
1IT2013139
1IT2013169
1IT2013197
RIT2013032
RIT2013034
RIT2013041
RIT2013052
RIT2013067

Swapnil Singh

Ravi Prakash

Saurabh Chandra Mishra
Sujeet Kumar

Puneet Kumar

Ravi Prakash

Gayatri Panda

Puneet Kumar

Gayatri Panda

Puneet Kumar

Gayatri Panda

Puneet Kumar

Gayatri Panda

Rakesh Ranjan

Amit Khanna

Bikey Saha Rouniyar
Banoth Suresh
Harsha Narisetty
Ahmed Haaris Hashmi
Md. Tausin Arshad

T SAIKIRAN KUMAR
AFFAN AHMAD FAHMI
SALMAN NASEER AHMED

BHUVANAGIRI ESHWAR CHANL

NAGATEJA BANOTHU
SUBHASH KUMAR
NIMMALA ANUSHA
SANTHOSH KUMAR K
D.ROHAN VEERA RAO
PAVAN KUMAR K
MANISH KUMAR
VISHAL VERMA
SAURABH VERMA
ABHISHEK

BHUKYA SATHISH NAYAK
AVINASH

VAIBHAV AGRAWAL
Zaid Alam

Siddharth Sagar

K Vamsi Krishna

Irfan Mohd Irshad
Vishal Mugetia
ABHISHEK PASI
ANSHULA GAHRANA
GUGULOTH LAVANYA
JATAVATH GANESH
Ahmed Haaris Hashmi
Saheb Kumar Ram

G Kedhar Naidu
Tankala Harish

Raju Chaurasia
Sanjeev Kumar

Saiful Islam

Sanjay Rohit

Ramsiya Meena

Ankit Mund

Sanjeev Kumar

Shiluti Tsuhah

Ankita Gupta

Ankita Gupta

Swapnil Singh

Brijesh Singh
Satavant Kumar Singh Arya
Ravi Prakash

Jantraj Meena

Saheb Kumar Ram
Ammisetty Manikanta
Amit Khanna

Sonu Singh Meena
Affan Ahmad Fahmi
Supreet Kaur Sandhu
Sudhanshu Negi

Bhuvanagiri Eshwar Chandra

D.Rohan Veera Rao
Bhupendra Nath Tiwari
Shivalika Sharma
Bobbili Vineela Moses
Himanshu Singh
Shubham Singh
Jasmeet Kaur
AMRENDRA ROY
SUBHAM SAIBO
MADHURJYA PEGU
Govind Singh

Chittimoju Lakshmi Pavan Chan

Shubham Bagadi
Banoth Suresh

Amit Anand

Jantraj Meena
Saurav Jha

Swapnil Singh
Saurabh Chandra Mishra
Anshu Tripathi
Gaurav Kumar Gupta
Varsheindra Gautam
Chirag Singh Garbyal
Sanjeev Kumar

Sunil Kumar Shankhla
Gaurav Kumar Gupta
Vinod Meena

Saheb Kumar Ram

G Kedhar Naidu
Sanjay Rohit
Ramsiya Meena
Deepak Kumar Sah
Manisha Mahaur
Tankala Harish
Velthuri Abhishek
Raju Chaurasia
Apurv Khatri

Ankit Mund

Vivek Anand
Sibhirajan V.

Akash Sharan

Nitin Kumar

Rivu Das

Maloth Avinash

lvivlivliv]

F(ab)

ivomouoowZoom

F(ab)

F(ab)
F(ab)

ZooPnw>»

'n'n}UU

T

I~
o))
(=2

~

mmmooo%o%ouoooowlouo



231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
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316
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318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
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336
337
338
339
340
341
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343
344
345
346
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IDMW632C
IDMW322C
IDMW632C Lab
IDMW632C Lab
IDMW322C Lab
SDMB231E
SDMBG631E
IDST232C LAB
IDST232C LAB
IDST232C LAB
IDST232C LAB
IDST232C LAB
IDST232C LAB
IDST232C LAB
IDST232C LAB
IDST232C LAB
IDST232C LAB
IDST232C LAB
IDST232C LAB
IDST232C LAB
IDST232C LAB
IDST232C LAB
IDST232C LAB
IDST232C LAB
IDST232C LAB
IDST232C LAB
IDST232C LAB
IDST232C LAB
IDST232C LAB
IDST232C LAB
IDST232C
IDST232C
IDST232C
IDST232C
IDST232C
IDST232C
IDST232C
IDST232C
IDST232C
IDST232C
IDST232C
IDST232C
IDST232C
IDSA Lab

IDSA Lab

IDSA

IDSA

IDSA

IDSA

IDSA

IDSA

IDSA

DSA Lab
IDST232C LAB
IDST232C LAB
IDST232C LAB
IDST232C LAB
IDST232C LAB
IDST232C LAB
IDST232C LAB
IDST232C LAB
IDST232C LAB
IDST232C LAB
IDST232C LAB
IDST232C LAB
IDST232C LAB
IDST232C LAB
IDST232C LAB
IDST232C LAB
IDST232C LAB
IDST232C LAB
IDST232C LAB
IDST232C LAB
IDST232C LAB
IDST232C LAB
IDST232C LAB
IDST232C LAB
IDST232C LAB
IDST232C LAB
IDST232C LAB
IDST232C LAB
IDST232C LAB
IDST232C LAB
IDST232C LAB
IDST232C LAB
IDST232C LAB
IDST232C LAB
IDST232C LAB
IDST232C LAB
IDST232C LAB
IDST232C LAB
IDST232C LAB
IDST232C LAB
IDST232C LAB
IDST232C LAB
IDST232C LAB
IDST232C LAB
IDST232C LAB
IDDA432C
IDDA432C
IDDA432C
IDDA432C
IDDA432C
IDDA432C
IDDA432C
IDDA432C
IDDA432C
IDDA432C
IDDA432C
IDDA432C
IDDA432C
IDDA432C
IDDA432C
IDDA432C
IDDA432C
IDDA432C
IDDA432C

Data Mining & Warehousing

Data Mining & Warehousing

Data Mining & Warehousing Lab

Data Mining & Warehousing Lab

Data Mining & Warehousing Lab

Data Mining in Biological Systems

Data Mining in Biological Systems (T)

Data Structure Lab

Data Structure Lab

Data Structure Lab

Data Structure Lab

Data Structure Lab

Data Structure Lab

Data Structure Lab

Data Structure Lab

Data Structure Lab

Data Structure Lab

Data Structure Lab

Data Structure Lab

Data Structure Lab

Data Structure Lab

Data Structure Lab

Data Structure Lab

Data Structure Lab

Data Structure Lab

Data Structure Lab

Data Structure Lab

Data Structure Lab

Data Structure Lab

Data Structure Lab

Data Structures

Data Structures

Data Structures

Data Structures

Data Structures

Data Structures

Data Structures

Data Structures

Data Structures

Data Structures

Data Structures

Data Structures

Data Structures

Data Structures and Algorithms Lab

Data Structures and Algorithms Lab

Data Structures and Algorithms

Data Structures and Algorithms

Data Structures and Algorithms

Data Structures and Algorithms

Data Structures and Algorithms

Data Structures and Algorithms

Data Structures and Algorithms

Data Structures and Algorithms Lab

Data Structures Lab

Data Structures Lab

Data Structures Lab

Data Structures Lab

Data Structures Lab

Data Structures Lab

Data Structures Lab

Data Structures Lab

Data Structures Lab

Data Structures Lab

Data Structures Lab

Data Structures Lab

Data Structures Lab

Data Structures Lab

Data Structures Lab

Data Structures Lab

Data Structures Lab

Data Structures Lab

Data Structures Lab

Data Structures Lab

Data Structures Lab

Data Structures Lab

Data Structures Lab

Data Structures Lab

Data Structures Lab

Data Structures Lab

Data Structures Lab

Data Structures Lab

Data Structures Lab

Data Structures Lab

Data Structures Lab

Data Structures Lab

Data Structures Lab

Data Structures Lab

Data Structures Lab

Data Structures Lab

Data Structures Lab

Data Structures Lab

Data Structures Lab

Data Structures Lab

Data Structures Lab

Data Structures Lab

Data Structures Lab

Data Structures Lab

Data Structures Lab

Design and
Design and
Design and
Design and
Design and
Design and
Design and
Design and
Design and
Design and
Design and
Design and
Design and
Design and
Design and
Design and
Design and
Design and

Design and

Analysis of Algorithms
Analysis of Algorithms
Analysis of Algorithms
Analysis of Algorithms
Analysis of Algorithms
Analysis of Algorithms
Analysis of Algorithms
Analysis of Algorithms
Analysis of Algorithms
Analysis of Algorithms
Analysis of Algorithms
Analysis of Algorithms
Analysis of Algorithms
Analysis of Algorithms
Analysis of Algorithms
Analysis of Algorithms
Analysis of Algorithms
Analysis of Algorithms

Analysis of Algorithms

B.Tech. ECE

MBA

B.Tech(IT)
B.Tech(IT)

MBA

M.TECH (BI)

5 Yrs. Integrated BME
B.Tech. ECE
B.Tech. ECE
B.Tech. ECE
B.Tech. ECE
B.Tech. ECE
B.Tech. ECE
B.Tech. ECE
B.Tech. ECE
B.Tech. ECE
B.Tech. ECE
B.Tech. ECE
B.Tech. ECE
B.Tech. ECE
B.Tech. ECE
B.Tech. ECE
B.Tech. ECE
B.Tech. ECE
B.Tech. ECE
B.Tech. ECE
B.Tech. ECE
B.Tech. ECE
B.Tech. ECE
B.Tech. ECE
B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech (IT)
B.Tech. ECE
B.Tech. ECE
B.Tech. ECE
5Yrs. Dual Degree
5 Yrs. Dual Degree
B.Tech (IT)
B.Tech. (ECE)
B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech (IT)
B.Tech. (ECE)
BME

BME

B.Tech(IT)

5Yrs. Dual Degree
5 Yrs. Dual Degree
5Yrs. Dual Degree
5Yrs. Dual Degree
5Yrs. Dual Degree
5 Yrs. Dual Degree
5Yrs. Dual Degree
5Yrs. Dual Degree
5Yrs. Dual Degree
5 Yrs. Dual Degree
5Yrs. Dual Degree
B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech (IT)
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B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech (IT)
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B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech (IT)
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. Pritish Varadwaj
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. Pritish Varadwaj
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. B S Sanjeev
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. Sonali Agarwal

o

. Rahul Kala

9

. Sonali Agarwal

9

. Sonali Agarwal

9

. Sonali Agarwal

9

. Sonali Agarwal

9

. Rahul Kala

9

. Sonali Agarwal

9

. Sonali Agarwal

9

. B S Sanjeev/ Dr. S. Venkatesan
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Prof. Sudip Sanyal/Dr. Amit Dhar
Prof. Sudip Sanyal/Dr. Amit Dhar
Prof. Sudip Sanyal/Dr. Amit Dhar
Prof. Sudip Sanyal/Dr. Amit Dhar
Prof. Sudip Sanyal/Dr. Amit Dhar
Prof. Sudip Sanyal/Dr. Amit Dhar
Prof. Sudip Sanyal/Dr. Amit Dhar
Prof. Sudip Sanyal/Dr. Amit Dhar
Prof. Sudip Sanyal/Dr. Amit Dhar
Prof. Sudip Sanyal/Dr. Amit Dhar
Prof. Sudip Sanyal/Dr. Amit Dhar
Prof. Sudip Sanyal/Dr. Amit Dhar
Prof. Sudip Sanyal/Dr. Amit Dhar
Prof. Sudip Sanyal/Dr. Amit Dhar
Prof. Sudip Sanyal/Dr. Amit Dhar
Prof. Sudip Sanyal/Dr. Amit Dhar
Prof. Sudip Sanyal/Dr. Amit Dhar
Prof. Sudip Sanyal/Dr. Amit Dhar
Prof. Sudip Sanyal/Dr. Amit Dhar

. Manish Kumar /Dr. Vrijendra Singh

. Manish Kumar/Dr. Vrijendra Singh
. Manish Kumar/Dr. Vrijendra Singh

. Sanjeev B.S./ Dr. Sonali Agarwal/ Dr.
. Sanjeev B.S./ Dr. Sonali Agarwal/ Dr.
. Sanjeev B.S./ Dr. Sonali Agarwal/ Dr.
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. Sanjeev B.S./ Dr. Sonali Agarwal/ Dr.
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. Sanjeev B.S./ Dr. Sonali Agarwal/ Dr.
. Sanjeev B.S./ Dr. Sonali Agarwal/ Dr.
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ITP Lab

IP Lab
1IPG132 Lab
1IPG132C Lab
1IPG132C Lab
1IPG132C Lab
1IPG132C Lab
1IPG132C Lab
1IPG132C Lab
1IPG132C Lab
1IPG132C Lab
ITP Lab

ITP Lab

ITP Lab
1IPG132C Lab
1IPG132C Lab
1IPG132C Lab
1IPG132C Lab
SMLB331E
SMLB730E
MMEC520P
MMEC520P
MAT330C
MAT330C
MAT330C
MAT330C
MAT330C
MAT330C
MAT330C
MAT330C
MAT330C
MAT330C
MAT330C
MAT330C
MAT330C
MAT330C
MAT330C
MAT330C
MAT330C
MAT330C
MAT330C
MAT330C
MAT330C
MAT330C
MAT330C

Image & Vision Processing
Image & Vision Processing
Image & Vision Processing
Image & Vision Processing Lab
Integrated Circuits Technology
Integrated Circuits Technology
Integrated Circuits Technology
Integrated Circuits Technology
Integrated Circuits Technology
Integrated Circuits Technology
Integrated Circuits Technology
Integrated Circuits Technology
Integrated Circuits Technology
Integrated Circuits Technology
Integrated Circuits Technology
Integrated Circuits Technology
Integrated Circuits Technology
Integrated Circuits Technology
Integrated Circuits Technology
Integrated Circuits Technology
Intelligent Instrumentation
Intelligent Instrumentation
Intelligent Instrumentation
Intelligent Instrumentation
Intelligent Instrumentation
Intelligent Instrumentation
Intelligent Instrumentation
Intelligent Instrumentation
Intelligent Instrumentation
Intelligent Instrumentation
Intelligent Instrumentation
Introduction to Computers
Introduction to Computers
Introduction to Computers
Introduction to Computers
Introduction to Computers
Introduction to Computers
Introduction to Computers
Introduction to Computers
Introduction to Computers
Introduction to Computers
Introduction to Computers
Introduction to Computers
Introduction to Computers
Introduction to Computers
Introduction to Computers
Introduction to Computers
Introduction to Computers
Introduction to Computers
Introduction to Computers
Introduction to Computers
Introduction to Computers
Introduction to Computers
Introduction to Computer Lab
Introduction to Programming
Introduction to Programming
Introduction to Programming
Introduction to Programming
Introduction to Programming
Introduction to Programming
Introduction to Programming
Introduction to Programming
Introduction to Programming
Introduction to Programming
Introduction to Programming
Introduction to Programming
Introduction to Programming Lab
Introduction to Programming Lab
Introduction to Programming Lab
Introduction to Programming Lab
Introduction to Programming Lab
Introduction to Programming Lab
Introduction to Programming Lab
Introduction to Programming Lab
Introduction to Programming Lab
Introduction to Programming Lab
Introduction to Programming Lab
Introduction to Programming Lab
Introduction to Programming Lab
Introduction to Programming Lab
Introduction to Programming Lab
Introduction to Programming Lab
Introduction to Programming Lab
Introduction to Programming Lab
Introduction to Programming Lab
Introduction to Programming Lab
Introduction to Programming Lab
Introduction to Programming Lab
Introduction to Programming Lab
Introduction to Programming Lab
Machine Learning for Biological Systems
Machine Learning for Biological Systems
Managerial Economics
Managerial Economics
Mathematics- Il
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Mathematics- |

Mathematics-

Mathematics-
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Mathematics-

Mathematics- |

Mathematics-
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Mathematics-

Mathematics- |

Mathematics-

Mathematics-

Mathematics-

Mathematics- |

Mathematics-

Mathematics-

Mathematics-

B.Tech(IT)

B.Tech(IT)

B.Tech(IT)

B.Tech(IT)

5Yrs. Dual Degree + BME
5Yrs. Dual Degree + BME
5 Yrs. Dual Degree + BME
5Yrs. Dual Degree + BME
5Yrs. Dual Degree + BME
5 Yrs. Dual Degree + BME
5 Yrs. Dual Degree + BME
5Yrs. Dual Degree + BME
5Yrs. Dual Degree + BME
5Yrs. Dual Degree + BME
B.Tech. ECE

B.Tech. ECE

B.Tech. ECE

B.Tech. ECE

B.Tech. ECE

B.Tech. ECE

5Yrs. Integrated BME
5Yrs. Integrated BME

5 Yrs. Integrated BME
5Yrs. Integrated BME
5Yrs. Integrated BME
5Yrs. Integrated BME

5 Yrs. Integrated BME
5Yrs. Integrated BME
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Tech ECE
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B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

Dual Degree B.Tech & M.Tech
Dual Degree B.Tech & M.Tech
B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

5 Years Dual Degree B.Tech. (IT)- M.Tech (BI)
B. Tech ECE

B. Tech ECE

B. Tech ECE

B. Tech ECE

B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech. (ECE)

BME

Dual Degree B.Tech & M.Tech
Tech ECE

Tech ECE

Tech ECE

Tech ECE
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Tech ECE

B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech. (ECE)

BME

BME

Dual Degree B.Tech & M.Tech
Dual Degree B.Tech & M.Tech
Dual Degree B.Tech & M.Tech
Dual Degree B.Tech & M.Tech
M.TECH (Bl)

Integrated M.Tech (BME)
B. Tech ECE

B. Tech ECE

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

Prof. U S Tiwary/ Dr. Satish Kumar Singh/ Prof. Anupam
Prof. U S Tiwary/ Dr. Satish Kumar Singh/ Prof. Anupam
Prof. U S Tiwary/ Dr. Satish Kumar Singh/ Prof. Anupam
Prof. U S Tiwary/ Dr. Satish Kumar Singh/ Prof. Anupam
Di
Di
Di
Di

. Sitangshu Bhattacharya

. Sitangshu Bhattacharya

. Sitangshu Bhattacharya

. Sitangshu Bhattacharya
Di
Di
Di
Di

. Sitangshu Bhattacharya

. Sitangshu Bhattacharya

. Sitangshu Bhattacharya

. Sitangshu Bhattacharya
Di
Di

. Sitangshu Bhattacharya

. Sitangshu Bhattacharya

Dr.Sitangshu Bhattacharya

Dr.Sitangshu Bhattacharya

Dr.Sitangshu Bhattacharya

Dr.Sitangshu Bhattacharya

Dr.Sitangshu Bhattacharya

Dr.Sitangshu Bhattacharya

Dr. Ashutosh Mishra

Dr. Ashutosh Mishra

Dr. Ashutosh Mishra

Dr. Ashutosh Mishra

Dr. Ashutosh Mishra

Dr. Ashutosh Mishra

Dr. Ashutosh Mishra

Dr. Ashutosh Mishra

Dr. Ashutosh Mishra

Dr. Ashutosh Mishra

Dr. Ashutosh Mishra

Prof. G C Nandi

Prof. G C Nandi

Prof. G C Nandi

Prof. G C Nandi

Prof. G C Nandi

Prof. G C Nandi

Prof. G C Nandi

Prof. G C Nandi

Prof. G.C. Nandi

Prof. G.C. Nandi

Prof. G.C. Nandi

Prof. G.C. Nandi

Prof. G.C. Nandi

Prof. G.C. Nandi

Prof. G.C. Nandi

Prof. G.C. Nandi

Prof. G.C. Nandi

Prof. G.C. Nandi

Prof. G.C. Nandi

Prof. G.C. Nandi

Prof. G.C. Nandi

Prof. G.C. Nandi

Mr. Mithilesh Mishra/ Mr. Ajay Tiwari

Dr. Vjay Kumar Chaurasiya/ Dr. Jagpreet Singh
Dr. Vjay Kumar Chaurasiya/ Dr. Jagpreet Singh
Dr. Vjay Kumar Chaurasiya/ Dr. Jagpreet Singh
Dr. Pritish Varadwaj/ Dr. S Venkatesan

Dr. S. Venkatesan

Dr. S. Venkatesan

Dr. S. Venkatesan

Dr. S. Venkatesan

Dr. Pritish Varadwaj/ Dr. S. Venkatesan

Dr. Pritish Vardwaj/Dr. S. Venkatesan

Dr. Pritish Varadwaj

Dr. S. Venkatesan / Dr. Jagpreet Singh

Dr. S. Venkatesan

Dr. S. Venkatesan

Dr. S. Venkatesan

Dr. S. Venkatesan

Dr. S. Venkatesan

Dr. S. Venkatesan

Dr. Pritish Varadwaj/ Dr. S. Venkatesan

Dr. Pritish Varadwaj/ Dr. S. Venkatesan

Dr. Vjay Kumar Chaurasiya/ Dr. Jagpreet Singh
Dr. Vjay Kumar Chaurasiya/ Dr. Jagpreet Singh
Dr. Vjay Kumar Chaurasiya/ Dr. Jagpreet Singh
Dr. Vjay Kumar Chaurasiya/ Dr. Jagpreet Singh
Dr. Vjay Kumar Chaurasiya/ Dr. Jagpreet Singh
Dr. Vjay Kumar Chaurasiya/ Dr. Jagpreet Singh
Dr. Vjay Kumar Chaurasiya/ Dr. Jagpreet Singh
Dr. Vjay Kumar Chaurasiya/ Dr. Jagpreet Singh
Dr. Vjay Kumar Chaurasiya/ Dr. Jagpreet Singh
Dr. Pritish Vardwaj/Dr. S. Venkatesan

Dr. Pritish Varadwaj

Dr. Pritish Varadwaj

Dr. S. Venkatesan / Dr. Jagpreet Singh

Dr. S. Venkatesan / Dr. Jagpreet Singh

Dr. S. Venkatesan / Dr. Jagpreet Singh

Dr. S. Venkatesan / Dr. Jagpreet Singh

Dr. Pritish Varadwaj

Dr. Pritish Varadwaj

Dr. Shailendra Kumar

Dr. Shailendra Kumar

Dr. Abdullah Bin Abu Baker

Dr. Abdullah Bin Abu Baker

Dr. Abdullah Bin Abu Baker

Dr. Abdullah Bin Abu Baker

Dr. Abdullah Bin Abu Baker

Dr. Abdullah Bin Abu Baker

Dr. Abdullah Bin Abu Baker

Dr. Abdullah Bin Abu Baker

Dr. Abdullah Bin Abu Baker

Dr. Abdullah Bin Abu Baker

Dr. Abdullah Bin Abu Baker

Dr. Abdullah Bin Abu Baker

Dr. Abdullah Bin Abu Baker

Dr. Abdullah Bin Abu Baker

Dr. Abdullah Bin Abu Baker

Dr. Abdullah Bin Abu Baker

Dr. Abdullah Bin Abu Baker

Dr. Abdullah Bin Abu Baker

Dr. Abdullah Bin Abu Baker

Dr. Abdullah Bin Abu Baker

Dr. Abdullah Bin Abu Baker

Dr. Abdullah Bin Abu Baker

Dr. Abdullah Bin Abu Baker
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1112013097
1IT2013106
1IT2013169
1IT2013070
ECM2014002
1BM2013026
1BM2014004
IBM2014021
IBM2014022
1BM2014032
1BM2014036
IBM2014037
I1BM2014038
1BM2014045
IEC2014004
IEC2014005
IEC2014045
IEC2014053
IEC2014076
IEC2014096
1BM2012002
1BM2013009
1BM2013030
1BM2013032
1BM2013039
1BM2013046
1BM2013049
IBM2013501
IBM2013505
1BM2013506
1BM2013507
IEC2015003
IEC2015005
IEC2015026
IEC2015027
IEC2015053
IEC2015058
IEC2015069
IEC2015082
1IT2015001
1IT2015010
1IT2015024
1IT2015108
1IT2015109
1IT2015117
1IT2015146
LIT2015018
LIT2015027
LIT2015032
L1T2015042
RIT2015053
IRM2015007
ISM2015003
1112014023
1IT2015001
RIT2015053
RIT2015086
BIM2014004
IEC2015004
IEC2015058
IEC2015069
IEC2015083
1112014023
IEC2014048
IBM2014038
1ISM2015003
IEC2015005
IEC2015042
IEC2015058
IEC2015060
IEC2015074
IEC2015088
1112014007
1112014023
1112014085
1IT2015001
1IT2015108
1IT2015111
1IT2015116
1IT2015117
LIT2015042
L1T2015043
LIT2015047
IEC2014048
IBM2014021
1BM2014050
1BM2015001
IHM2015002
IRM2015007
1TM2015007
1B12014001
1BM2012014
IEC2013014
IEC2013058
1IT2013005
1IT2013010
1112014002
1112014003
1112014007
1112014009
1112014010
1IT2014011
1112014013
1112014017
1112014018
1112014020
1112014021
1IT2014036
1IT2014053
1112014058
1112014062
1IT2014064
1112014090
1IT2014117
1IT2014122
1IT2014126
1IT2014132

Sujeet Kumar Jaiswal
Chintada Madhan Kumar
Ankit Mund

Vishal Saniyar

Abhishek Khichi

Paawan Kumar

Deepak Kumar Singhal
Vinita Meena

Zubin Nirottam Singh
Rohit Vishwakarma

Alok Raj

Vikash Kumar

Akash Kumar Kannaujiya
Vanshraj Singh

B Harikrishnan

Pratik Mishra

Sandeep Meena

Chollangi Venkata Sarath Kumar
Praveen Verma

Mahendra Kumar

Swapnil Singh

Hassan Ahmad

Debjani Banerjee

Vivek Kumar Verma
Satavant Kumar Singh Arya
Sumati Mishra

Dileep Kumar

Arpit Jaiswal

Saurabh Chandra Mishra
Sujeet Kumar

Sunny Singh Yadav

Pranuj Barnawal

Navneet Kumar Patel
Somendra Agrawal

Banoth Rajashaker
Shubham Pal

Banoth Suresh

Piyush Raj Meena
Shashikant Verma

T SAIKIRAN KUMAR
TARUN JAIN

GULSHAN KUMAR
JHATOTHU GOPI SIVANANDH
KADIMETLA JAYA PAVAN KUM/
SANTHOSH KUMAR K
SHIVAM

RAYMOND RAJ
BHUPENDRA NATH TIWARI
VISHAL VERMA

BHUKYA SATHISH NAYAK
ANURAG SINGH
MORAMREDDY RAKESH REDDY
GUGULOTH LAVANYA
Ahmed Haaris Hashmi

T. Saikiran Kumar
ANURAG SINGH
SAPAVAT MURALI

Rakesh Ranjan

Piyush Kumar Jayswal
Banoth Suresh

Piyush Raj Meena

Dilip Kumar

Ahmed Haaris Hashmi

K Vamsi Krishna

Akash Kumar Kannaujiya
GUGULOTH LAVANYA
Navneet Kumar Patel
Sharad Kumar

Banoth Suresh

Mukuljeet Singh Mehrolia
Amarjeet

Noor U Din Baba

Avinash Jha

Ahmed Haaris Hashmi

Md. Tausin Arshad

T SAIKIRAN KUMAR
JHATOTHU GOPI SIVANANDH
NAGATEJA BANOTHU
NIMMALA ANUSHA
SANTHOSH KUMAR K
BHUKYA SATHISH NAYAK
ABHISHEK VERMA
VAIBHAV AGRAWAL

K Vamsi Krishna

Vinita Meena

Vishal Mugetia

SAWAI RAM

PRINCE KUMAR CHOUDHARY
MORAMREDDY RAKESH REDDY
JATAVATH GANESH
Ashutosh Rajpal

Suravi Srivastava

Amit Anand

Jantraj Meena

Farzaan Ahmed Vaseem Shaikh
Omar Hassan Shalla
Anugya Shah

Ashima Tiwary

Avinash Jha

Gauhar Rahman

Jay Tibrewal

Abhishek Satyam

Arun Acharya

Abdur Rahman

Akshay Malhotra

Nitesh Ghimire

Krishna Agrawal

Vikki Kumar

Upasana Singh

Avvari Deepak

Siddharth Singh

Anwesh Krishna Nayak
Guguloth Shyam Naik
Milind Chauhan

Aishwary Raj

Nikhil Jangpangi

Mukesh Kumar Toppo
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801
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805
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MAT330C
MAT330C
MAT330C
MAT330C
MAT330C
MAT330C
MAT330C
MAT330C
MAT330C
MAT330C
MAT330C
MAT330C
MAT330C
MAT330C
MAT330C
MAT330C
MAT330C
MAT330C
MAT-III
MAT-III
MAT-III
SMAT330C
SMAT330C
SMAT330C
SMAT330C
SMAT330C
SMAT330C
SMAT-2
SMAT-2
SMAT-2
SMAT-2
SMAT-2
SMAT-2
SMAT-2
SMAT-2
SMAT Lab
SMAT Lab
SMAT Lab
SMAT Lab
MATH-1
MATH-1
MATH-1
MATH-1
MATH-1
MATH-1
MATH-1
MATH-1
MATH-1
MATH-1
MATH-1
MATH-1
MATH-1
MATH-1
MATH-1
MATH-1
MATH-1
MATH-1
MATH-1
MATH-1
SMID832C (T)
SMID832C (T)
EMES730E
EMES730E
EMES730E
EMET
EMIP332C
EMWE432C
EMWE432C
EMWE432C
EMWE432C
EMWE432C
EMWE432C
EMWE432C
EMWE432C
EMWE432C
EMWE432C
EMWE432C
EMWE432C
EMWE432C
EMWE
EMWE432C
EMWE432C
EMWE432C
EMWE432C
EMWE432C
EMWE432C
EMWE432C
EMWE432C
EMWE432C
EMWE432C
EMWE432C
EMWE432C
EMWE432C
EMWE432C
EMWE432C Lab
EMWE432C Lab
EMWE432C Lab
EMWE432C Lab
EMWE432C Lab
IPRJI505P
MP

IMDM
IMDM
IMDM
IMDM
IMDM
IMDM
IMDM
IMDM
IMDM
IMDM
IMDM
IMDM
INLP630E
OOM LAB
10SY332C
I0PS332C

Mathematics-

Mathematics- |

Mathematics-

Mathematics-

Mathematics-

Mathematics- |

Mathematics-

Mathematics-

Mathematics-

Mathematics- |
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Mathematics-2
Mathematics-2
Mathematics-2
Mathematics-2
Mathematics-2
Mathematics-2
Mathematics-2
Mathematics-2
Mathematics-2 Lab
Mathematics-2 Lab
Mathematics-2 Lab
Mathematics-2 Lab

Mathematics-I

Mathematics-1

Mathematics-1

Mathematics-1

Mathematics-1

Mathematics-1

Mathematics-1

Mathematics-1

Mathematics-I

Mathematics-1

Mathematics-1

Mathematics-1

Mathematics-I

Mathematics-1

Mathematics-1

Mathematics-1

Mathematics-I

Mathematics-1

Mathematics-1
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Medical Imaging 2(Dynamic)
Medical Imaging 2(Dynamic)
Micro Electromechanical Systems
Micro Electromechanical Systems
Micro Electromechanical Systems
Microelectronics Technology
Microprocesor

Microwave Engineering
Microwave Engineering
Microwave Engineering
Microwave Engineering
Microwave Engineering
Microwave Engineering
Microwave Engineering
Microwave Engineering
Microwave Engineering
Microwave Engineering
Microwave Engineering
Microwave Engineering
Microwave Engineering
Microwave Engineering
Microwave Engineering
Microwave Engineering
Microwave Engineering
Microwave Engineering
Microwave Engineering
Microwave Engineering
Microwave Engineering
Microwave Engineering
Microwave Engineering
Microwave Engineering
Microwave Engineering
Microwave Engineering
Microwave Engineering
Microwave Engineering
Microwave Engineering Lab
Microwave Engineering Lab
Microwave Engineering Lab
Microwave Engineering Lab
Microwave Engineering Lab

Mini Project

Mini Project

Mobile Data Management

Mobile Data Management

Mobile Data Management

Mobile Data Management

Mobile Data Management

Mobile Data Management

Mobile Data Management

Mobile Data Management

Mobile Data Management

Mobile Data Management

Mobile Data Management

Mobile Data Management

Natural Language Processing
Object Oriented Methodology Lab
Operating System

Operating System

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech(IT)

B.Tech(IT)

B.Tech(IT)

Dual Degree B.Tech & M.Tech
Dual Degree B.Tech & M.Tech
Dual Degree B.Tech & M.Tech
Dual Degree B.Tech & M.Tech
Dual Degree B.Tech & M.Tech
Dual Degree B.Tech & M.Tech
5 Years Dual Degree B.Tech. (IT)- M.Tech (IS)
B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech. (ECE)

B.Tech. (ECE)

BME

BME

BME

B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech. (ECE)

B.Tech. (ECE)

5 Years Dual Degree B.Tech. (IT)- M.Tech (BI)
5 Years Dual Degree B.Tech. (IT)- M.Tech (IS)

Dr. Abdullah Bin Abu Baker
Dr. Abdullah Bin Abu Baker
Dr. Abdullah Bin Abu Baker
Dr. Abdullah Bin Abu Baker
Dr. Abdullah Bin Abu Baker
Dr. Abdullah Bin Abu Baker
Dr. Abdullah Bin Abu Baker
Dr. Abdullah Bin Abu Baker
Dr. Abdullah Bin Abu Baker
Dr. Abdullah Bin Abu Baker
Dr. Abdullah Bin Abu Baker
Dr. Abdullah Bin Abu Baker
Dr. Abdullah Bin Abu Baker
Dr. Abdullah Bin Abu Baker
Dr. Abdullah Bin Abu Baker
Dr. Abdullah Bin Abu Baker
Dr. Abdullah Bin Abu Baker
Dr. Abdullah Bin Abu Baker
Dr. K P Singh/ HOD (AS)
Dr. K P Singh/ HOD (AS)
Dr. K P Singh/ HOD (AS)
Dr. Abdullah Bin Abu Baker
Dr. Abdullah Bin Abu Baker
Dr. Abdullah Bin Abu Baker
Dr. Abdullah Bin Abu Baker
Dr. Abdullah Bin Abu Baker
Dr. Abdullah Bin Abu Baker
HOD (AS)

HOD (AS)

HOD (AS)

HOD (AS)

HOD (AS)

HOD (AS)

HOD (AS)

HOD (AS)

Dr. Akhilesh Tiwari

Dr. Akhilesh Tiwari

Dr. Akhilesh Tiwari

Dr. Akhilesh Tiwari

HOD (AS)

HOD (AS)

5 Years Dual Degree B.Tech. (IT)- M.Tech (WCEHOD (AS)

5 Years Dual Degree B.Tech. (IT)- MBA (IT)
B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech. (ECE)

B.Tech. (ECE)

B.Tech. (ECE)

B.Tech. (ECE)

BME

BME

BME

BME

BME

5Yrs. Integrated BME
5Yrs. Integrated BME

B. Tech ECE

B. Tech ECE

B. Tech ECE

B.Tech. (ECE)

B.Tech IT

5 Yrs. Dual Degree + BME
5Yrs. Dual Degree + BME
5Yrs. Dual Degree + BME
5Yrs. Dual Degree + BME
5 Yrs. Dual Degree + BME
5Yrs. Dual Degree + BME
5Yrs. Dual Degree + BME
5Yrs. Dual Degree + BME
5 Yrs. Dual Degree + BME
5Yrs. Dual Degree + BME
5Yrs. Dual Degree + BME
5Yrs. Dual Degree + BME
5 Yrs. Dual Degree + BME
B.Tech. (ECE)

B.Tech. ECE

B.Tech. ECE

B.Tech. ECE

B.Tech. ECE

B.Tech. ECE

B.Tech. ECE

B.Tech. ECE

B.Tech. ECE

B.Tech. ECE

B.Tech. ECE

B.Tech. ECE

B.Tech. ECE

B.Tech. ECE

B.Tech. ECE

5 Yrs. Dual Degree + BME
5Yrs. Dual Degree + BME
5Yrs. Dual Degree + BME
5 Yrs. Dual Degree + BME
5 Yrs. Dual Degree + BME
B.Tech (IT)

M.TECH (BI)

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

B.Tech IT

5Yrs. Dual Degree
B.Tech (IT)

B. Tech ECE

B.Tech IT

HOD (AS)

HOD (AS)

HOD (AS)

HOD (AS)

HOD (AS)

HOD (AS)

HOD (AS)

HOD (AS)

HOD (AS)

HOD (AS)

HOD (AS)

HOD (AS)

HOD (AS)

HOD (AS)

HOD (AS)

HOD (AS)

HOD (AS)

Dr. Ratan Kumar Saha/ Dr. Pramod Kumar
Dr. Ratan Kumar Saha/ Dr. Pramod Kumar
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Dhruv Raj Singh

Guglavath Rakesh

Amit Anand

Jantraj Meena

Vipin Verma \
Abhishek Khichi
Paawan Kumar
Ravish Varma
Srijan Sharma
Eashwer Ram B
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Dr. Pragya Singh/ Dr. Madhvendra Mishra
HOD(IT)
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Dr. Akhilesh Tiwari
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I1BM2014034
1BM2014035
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1BM2014043
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BIM2014003
ICM2014004
IHM2014001
IHM2014004
IRM2014001
IRM2014002
ISM2014003
1ISM2014008
ITM2014011
IWM2014004
IWM2014008
IEC2014002
IEC2014004
IEC2014005
IEC2014006
IEC2014025
IEC2014045
IEC2014046
IEC2014058
IEC2014059
IEC2014063
IEC2014076
IEC2014093
IEC2014096
IEC2015001
IEC2015004
IEC2015005
IEC2015014
IEC2015027
IEC2015029
IEC2015035
IEC2015037
IEC2015042
IEC2015053
IEC2015058
IEC2015062
IEC2015069
IEC2015075
IEC2015083
IEC2015089
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1112014085
1IT2013169
1IT2013169
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IMB2013003
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1152015004
1112012030
1112013028
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RIT2013032
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RIT2013067
RIT2013070
RIT2013074
RIT2013084
1112012030
1IT2013052
1112013059
1IT2013070
1IT2013086
11IT2013096
1IT2013104
1IT2013118
1IT2013167
1IT2013169
RIT2013007
RI1T2013042
RIT2013053
ISM2013019
RIT2013050
ISE2015001
IMB2013003
1IT2013005
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1112014007
1112014020
1112014021
1IT2014064
1112014090
1IT2014149
1112014150
1IT2014164
RIT2013076
RIT2013083
RIT2013087
RIT2014008
RI1T2014027
RIT2014039
RI1T2014080
ISM2014008
1ITM2014011
ITM2014014
IWM2014008
1112012039

Vinita Meena

Zubin Nirottam Singh
Ravi Raushan

Rohit Vishwakarma
Harshit Anand
Anshul Kumar Tyagi
Alok Raj

Vikash Kumar

Akash Kumar Kannaujiya
Sanjeev Singh Rajpoot
Dheeraj Yadav
Ayush Shukla
Vanshraj Singh
Vishal Mugetia

Km. Shivani Mishra
Rishabh Verma
Nagendra Singh
Kavala Sannihith
Amrit Daimary

Ankit Petkar

Rohit Raj

Leetesh Meena
Prabhat Tiwari
Saurabh Singh
Argqum Ahmad
Ritwick Sundar

B Harikrishnan
Pratik Mishra

Zaid Alam

Sugandh Sagar
Sandeep Meena
Hemraj Meena
Pradeep Meena
Vijay Kumar Meena
Telukalapally Vineeth Kumar
Praveen Verma
Laxmi

Mahendra Kumar
Bikey Saha Rouniyar
Piyush Kumar Jayswal
Navneet Kumar Patel
Vivek Arya

Banoth Rajashaker
Sagar

Lingampalli Roopesh Krishna
Shubham Bagadi
Sharad Kumar
Shubham Pal

Banoth Suresh
Nitish Verma

Piyush Raj Meena
Daivik Mishra

Dilip Kumar
Abhishek Singh
SUBHAM SAIBO

Md. Tausin Arshad
Ankit Mund

Ankit Mund

Manish Joshi
Yogesh Charak
Alpana Das

Alpana Das

G Kedhar Naidu

Raju Chaurasia
Chandra Kant Sharma
Saheb Kumar Ram
Sanjay Rohit
Ramsiya Meena

Raju Chaurasia
Ammisetty Manikanta
Ankit Mund
Sibhirajan V.

Nitin Kumar

Suneel Kumar
Maloth Avinash
Kanete Vamsi Pankaj
B Sreekanth Naik
Deepak Singh

Saheb Kumar Ram
Vaibhav Singh
Ramsiya Meena
Vishal Saniyar

M. Vinay Raj
Sarvapriya Raj
Shivam Kumar
Tankala Harish
Ammisetty Manikanta
Ankit Mund

Om Chaudhary
Suneel Kumar
Manjaramkar Jay Jagdish
KM. Ishu

Sachin Kumar Rai
Anurag Jain

Alpana Das

Farzaan Ahmed Vaseem Shaikh

Omar Hassan Shalla
Avinash Jha

Nitesh Ghimire
Krishna Agrawal
Anwesh Krishna Nayak
Guguloth Shyam Naik
Rentapalla Ravi Teja
Tudi Ravi Shanker
Sneha Verma

Mude Rajakumar Naik
Lavudya Rajnayak
Vankdoth Harish
Banothu Harikrishna
Mukul Kumar Anand
Kollapudi Anudeep
Tejavath Charan Kumar
Leetesh Meena
Prabhat Tiwari

Ravi Kirankumar Chavda
Arqum Ahmad

Nikhil Sharma
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1168 TOC Theory of Computation B.Tech(IT) Prof. S Biswas/ Dr. Manish Kumar 3 3 11IT2013097 Sujeet Kumar Jaiswal D
1169 TOC Theory of Computation B.Tech(IT) Prof. S Biswas/ Dr. Manish Kumar 3 3 1IT2013206 Shreyas Satyamurthy F(ab)
1170 TOC Theory of Computation B.Tech(IT) Prof. S Biswas/ Dr. Manish Kumar 3 3 RIT2013067 Maloth Avinash D
1171 TOC Theory of Computation B.Tech(IT) Prof. S Biswas/ Dr. Manish Kumar 3 3 RIT2013074 B Sreekanth Naik D
1172 ITHS312P Thesis M.TECH (SE) Prof. Sudip Sanyal/Dr. Amit Dhar 3 1 ISE2014005 Janmejai Singh Gaur D
1173 EVSD632C VLSI System Design B.Tech. ECE Dr. Rekha Verma 6 1 IEC2013023 Ajit Kumar F
1174 EVSD632C VLS| System Design B.Tech. ECE Dr. Rekha Verma 6 1 IEC2013058 Jantraj Meena NO
1175 EVSD632C VLS| System Design B.Tech. ECE Dr. Rekha Verma 6 1 IEC2013086 Vipin Verma F(ab)
1176 EVTV630 VLS| Testing and Verification B.Tech. ECE Dr. Sunny Sharma 6 1 IEC2013058 Jan’[raj Meena NO
1177 EWLNG30E Wireless Networks B.Tech. ECE Dr. Vijay Kumar Chaurasia 6 1 IEC2013023 Ajit Kumar B

F :grade provided by Examcell as per senate decision dated 17.10.2015. Actual grade from concerned faculty is yet to be received.

NO :Not Opted

F(ab) :Absent

: Following Students (IEC2015033, IEC2014087 , 1IT2015065 & I1BI2015005) whose backpaper examination will be treated as makeup examination, their result will be declared as End Semester result and it will be prepared separately by concerned Examcell

**F: As per instruction of Faculty Incharge (Exam), ** (double asterisk ) sign has been mentioned before F grade for those students who have secured E grade in End Sem Exam .

Prepared By Checked By Assistant Registrar(Academics & Exam.) Faculty In-charge (Exam.. Director



